
Team Schedule
Football
9/15/2020 to 10/31/2020

Capital High School
8055 Goddard Road
Boise, ID 83704
Jeremy Munroe
208-854-4501

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 09/25/20 Skyview High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 10/02/20 Boise High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 10/09/20 Timberline High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 10/16/20 Borah High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 10/23/20 TBD (District Playoffs) Away TBA

Friday 10/30/20 TBD (Regional Playoffs) Away TBA

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Thursday 09/24/20 Middleton Senior High School Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 10/08/20 Timberline High School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/15/20 Borah High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/22/20 Bishop Kelly High School Home 4:00 PM

Boys Freshman
Place Time

Thursday 09/24/20 Skyview High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/20 Boise High School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/08/20 Timberline High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/15/20 Borah High School Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principals Athletic Director

Coby Dennis Derek Gardner J. Hultberg, C. Gimlin-Wells, C. Wright Jeremy Munroe
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